
OFnCE OF THE TOWN CONIIMIttEE

GHORABR,DISTRICT THATTA

Na rC(GBハ dn■n″‐52015 …ッTENDER NOTICE

Seal()d tendcrs arc mvited fOr hc FoHow缶 g wOrk ulldcr SPPRA Rulcs‐ 2010 from thc frms
havilig adcqttatc cxpedcnce h thc relcvtt ield

NAME OF WORK
ESTIIIATED
COST
all、lllLOll)

EARNEST
MONEY

TEDER
COST

TmIIE
LIIIIT

Maintenance of drain in
Walasio Muhallah, Ghorabari

050 10000/‐ 1500
04

Monhs
Improvemcllt of scwcragc

lhc in Clloraban ci″
050 10000/‐ 1500

04

Montlls
Maintenance of intemal cc
streets in Ghorabari.

100 20000だ 2000た
05

Molltlls

Uplifi/Repair of CC steets
in Meghwar Muhallah,
Ghorabari

100 20000/― 2000/‐
05

Months

Imprcvement of CC steets
in Bangal Khan Goth,
Ghorabari

100 20000● 2000/‐
05

Mollths

Providing ofwater supply on
different places in rural areas,
Taluka Ghorabari.

200 40000/― 3000/‐
06

Months

Maintenance of drainage in
Ghorabari city 050 10000/― 1500

04

Mollths
ImprovemenVCC work of
intemal strcets in Var city

050 10000/‐ 1500
04

4ヽontlls
Lnprovcnlcllt Of CC illtcma

strccts in Sycd Mullallall,Var

J
050 10000´ 1500

04

Montls

Mauntenancc ofCC intemal

StCcts h Chandio Mtlllallah,

Var ci″

100 20000/― 2000/‐ 05 Montll

Uplifl/repair work of
sewerage line in Tunio
Muhallah at Var city

050 10000/― 1500
04

1vlonhs

Uplift,/repair work of
serverage line in Chandio
Muhallah at Var city

050 10000た 1500
04

Mollths

uplin repar work of

sewcragc lhc in

Ⅳ[rbhar/Faqir Mtllallall at

Var ciけ

050 10000/‐ 1500
04

4ヽolltlls

Upli"rcpJr ofdlillagc h

VCnnOn Mllll』 lall,Gttho
050 10000/ 1500

04
Molltlls

01ヽ ′ヽ

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14



15 Ⅲ ЮVCmcm OFs3wcragC
lJC in G7arho oけ 050 10000/― 1500 04

lヽoll■ls
´
０
Uphttcpar Ofdrlnagc h

‥ Jlall,Garho 050 1000υL 1500 04
4ヽontlls

′̈

Maintenance of CC streets
near Government primary
school Garho city

100 20000た 2000/_ 05 Mbllth

18
Uplit Rcpal1 0f cc strccts

■ Carl10 Ciけ
100 20000/ 2000/_ 05 Mon■

19
Imprclvcment oFCC road h

Glllall Ciけ
050 10000/‐ 1500

04
4ヽonths

20
P L ofCC road lll Shahpur

Ciけ 050 10000/‐ 1500
04
4ヽonths

21
P/L of CC road in village
Mohram Chouhan 050 10000み 1500

04

(ヽonths

Ｚ^Ｚ^
Inlprovemcnt ofcC road in

宙11電e Dllam Bux zanglyalll
050 10000/― 1500

04

Molltlls

づ^Ｚ^ Pん ofCc rOad h Mtt ciサ 050 10000た 1500
04
Mon■ s

24
lmprOvcmcllt ofCC road h

vulagc Qadir Bux zang,alll 050 10000/‐ 1500
04
ルbltlths

TERMS&coNDIT10N:

1‐

5-

2-

3-

4‐

Tender schedule shall be as followsr

The Tender docwnent will be issued to contactor on the submission of written
request on letter head ofthe company. Tender fee may be paid in cash and received of
the same will be attached with tendet documeot. No tender document will be issued
on opening date.

Valid PEC registation certificate is required in respected category.

2 0Z of eamest money (CVR) in shape of pay order/baak draft in favour of Ghorabari
shall be attached with tender. Ir case the date of opening is declared as public holiday
by the govemment, the next official working day shall be deemed to the date for
submission and opening of tenders of the same time as mentioned.

Sealed tender contaidng CVR will be submitted on the given date. Single envelop
procedure adopted.

CoDtractor will not be allowed to sublet the contxact on doing so tender will be cancel.

1. Rr:ceiving of Application
& Issr:ance ofTenders

From: ?8-01-2015
To: 31-01-2015
During offrce Hours

TO《&S)TC Chora Ban,
Thatta

2. Dr,rpping ofTenders 02‐02‐2015
11:30

h ulc offlce Of tlc Taluka

Offlccr(I&S)Gllora Ban,
nata

3. Opening ofTenders 02‐02‐2015
02:30

Tendcr opcrung conlmitee in

thc offlcc of ale T o(I&s)

TC,Choraban,TЪ a勉

6-



8-

7‐

11‐

9‐

10-

Terms and condition for execution ofthe work are attached with rie iender alocumetrt,
tender can be seemed.

The total bid arnount as well as the rates of items must be filled both in figure andwords and incase any corection is made by the contractor himself tlien eachcorection must be initiated by the coohactor otherwise the tenders are liabre to besurmadly rejected.

Provision of fake infomation/documents will result in rejecliou of tender and legalacuo[

Tender can be seen download on Authority,s website SppRA
u$rv.sppra.sindh.qov.pk

Itf- r*t agency may reject all or any bid subject to the rclevant prcyision of
SPPRA Rules 2010.

USMAN TANVEER)
ADM口wsTRA■OR

TOWN CoヽD41TTEE,CHoRABARI,
THATЪヽ


