OFFICE OF THE TOWN COMMITTEE

GHORABARI, DISTRICT THATTA

No. TC (GB)/Admn./T-5/2015

Dated: 08/01/2015

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited for the following work under SPPRA Rules-2010 from the firms having adequate experience in the relevant field.

S.NO	NAME OF WORK	COST (In Million)	EARNEST MONEY	TENDER COST	TIME LIMIT
01	Maintenance of drain in Walasio Muhallah, Ghorabari	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
02	Improvement of sewerage line in Ghorabari city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
03	Maintenance of internal cc streets in Ghorabari.	1.00	20000/-	2000/-	05 Months
04	Uplift/Repair of CC streets in Meghwar Muhallah, Ghorabari	1.00	20000/-	2000/-	05 Months
05	Improvement of CC streets in Bangal Khan Goth, Ghorabari	1.00	20000/-	2000/-	05 Months
06	Providing of water supply on different places in rural areas, Taluka Ghorabari.	2.00	40000/-	3000/-	06 Months
07	Maintenance of drainage in Ghorabari city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
08	Improvement/CC work of internal streets in Var city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
09	Improvement of CC internal streets in Syed Muhallah, Var city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
10	Maintenance of CC internal streets in Chandio Muhallah, Var city	1.00	20000/-	2000/-	05 Month
11	Uplift/repair work of sewerage line in Tunio Muhallah at Var city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
12	Uplift/repair work of sewerage line in Chandio Muhallah at Var city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
13	Uplift/repair work of sewerage line in Mirbhar/Faqir Muhallah at Var city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
14	Uplift/repair of drainage in Memon Muhallah, Garho	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months

15	Improvement of sewerage line in Garho city	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
16	Uplift/repair of drainage in Khalifo Muhallah, Garho	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
17	Maintenance of CC streets near Government primary school Garho city	1.00	20000/-	2000/-	05 Month
18	Uplift/Repair of CC streets in Garho city	1.00	20000/-	2000/-	05 Month
19	Improvement of CC road in Gulail City.	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
20	P/L of CC road in Shahpur City.	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
21	P/L of CC road in village Mohram Chouhan	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
22	Improvement of CC road in village Dhani Bux Zangiyani	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
23	P/L of CC road in Mehar City	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months
24	Improvement of CC road in village Qadir Bux Zangiyani	0.50	10000/-	1500	04 Months

TERMS & CONDITION:

1- Tender schedule shall be as follows:

1. Receiving of Application & Issuance of Tenders	From: <u>28-01-2015</u> To: <u>31-01-2015</u> During office Hours	T.O (I&S) TC Ghora Bari, Thatta
2. Dropping of Tenders	<u>02-02-2015</u> 11:30	In the office of the Taluka Officer (I&S) Ghora Bari, Thatta
3. Opening of Tenders	<u>02-02-2015</u> 02:30	Tender opening committee in the office of the T.O (I&S) TC, Ghorabari, Thatta

- 2- The Tender document will be issued to contractor on the submission of written request on letter head of the company. Tender fee may be paid in cash and received of the same will be attached with tender document. No tender document will be issued on opening date.
- 3- Valid PEC registration certificate is required in respected category.
- 4- 2 % of earnest money (CVR) in shape of pay order/bank draft in favour of Ghorabari shall be attached with tender. In case the date of opening is declared as public holiday by the government, the next official working day shall be deemed to the date for submission and opening of tenders of the same time as mentioned.
- 5- Sealed tender containing CVR will be submitted on the given date. Single envelop procedure adopted.
- 6- Contractor will not be allowed to sublet the contract on doing so tender will be cancel.

- 7- Terms and condition for execution of the work are attached with the tender document, tender can be seemed.
- 8- The total bid amount as well as the rates of items must be filled both in figure and words and incase any correction is made by the contractor himself then each correction must be initiated by the contractor otherwise the tenders are liable to be summarily rejected.
- 9- Provision of fake information/documents will result in rejection of tender and legal action.
- 10- Tender can be seen download on Authority's website SPPRA www.sppra.sindh.gov.pk
- 11- The procuring agency may reject all or any bid subject to the relevant provision of SPPRA Rules 2010.

(MUHAMMAD USMAN TANVEER)

ADMINISTRATOR
TOWN COMMITTEE, GHORABARI,
THATTA